
SUMMIT SWIM AND DIVE

NANCY BRANDT INVITE 07 January 2026

LANE A 3/4 B 2/5 C 1/6 D 7/8 IND RELAY

MEDLEY SHORB SCHWEIGERT BUDGE, CLARA IM FLY MED

RELAY CARVER ALTS===> MUELLER BURKE, DELANEY
2:18.29 BUDGE MACE CARVER, AMBER BR MED

PAJEWSKI DELUCA CATANZARO, HANNAH
200 FREE PAUL WEBER SHINER MOSIER CHERKI, DOUAE
2:13.99 DELUCA, SARAH 50F BK

IND MEDLEY BUDGE MACE WILLMANN WORLEY KAHLE, MADDY
2:30.09 KLEVORN, NORAH
50 FREE WILKINSON PAJEWSKI SHORB DELUCA MACE, HANNAH IM FLY

27.29 MCINTOSH, CHARLOTTE
DIVING MOSIER, LILY 200F 100F

MUELLER, EMERA 100F BR

100 FLY WILKINSON BUDGE MACE WILLMANN PAJEWSKI, JULIA 50F 100F MED 200R

1:08.09 PAUL, ELLA 200F BK 200R 400R

100 FREE SHORB PAJEWSKI MUELLER MOSIER PHLIPOT, GRACE 500F BR

1:00.49 RADCLIFF, GRACIE BK

500 FREE WEBER SHINER SCHWEIGERT PHLIPOT RADCLIFF, MADELYNN
6:00.39 SCHWEIGERT, MIA 500F BK

200 FREE PAUL MOSIER SHINER, JULIA 200F 500F

RELAY PAJEWSKI ALTS===> SHINER SHORB, KYRA 50F 100F MED 400R

2:05.99 WEBER DELUCA WEBER, RYAN 200F 500F 200R 400R

WILKINSON SCHWEIGERT WILKINSON, BREANNA 50F FLY 200R 400R

100 BACK PAUL SCHWEIGERT DELUCA GRADCLIFF WILLMANN, SYDNEY IM FLY

1:08.29 WORLEY, CLAIRE IM BR

100 BREAST MUELLER WORLEY CARVER PHLIPOT
1:18.49

400 FREE PAUL BUDGE
RELAY SHORB ALTS===> SHINER
4:33.99 WEBER MUELLER

WILKINSON MOSIER


